EP00393/ |

©% 'Ia.!ih b\\

A
(o—_ [/%F

@ i

()

7,

w() @o
)
(19 (0

Material

No. Plan Article Quantity
1 X005517 2014999 1
2a X005519 1911778 1
2b XP03265 (short) 2996861 1
3 X005561 2021699 1
4 X005566 1912285 (L) | 1
X005567 1912286 (R) 1
5 XP02501 GP18200 1
6 M5x12 DIN912 2994072 1
7 M5x20 DIN912 1003907 2
8 D4x8 1992805 2
9 M5x16 DIN7985 3992507 2
10 T001002 1
11 M5 DIN127 1906561 2
12 M4x16 2994070 2
13 M6x25 2994897 2
| 14 XP03335 GP27426 1
15 XP03091 2996662 1
16 XP03080 2996656 1
17 M4 1001678 2
18 M5DIN125 2996010 2

| REMOVABLE SIDE GUARD NOT POSSIBLE WITH CAMBER 6

Plan No.

V500 BI5 FOR TRIGO
EP00393/ |

Scale: 1:4 Drafted Verified Confirmed

\\\V/’/’
o 18/04/2019 | 22/09/2025 | 22/09/2025
Initials FD PM AS 00




